
Washington County, Maryland 
Division of Emergency Services 

 
16232 Elliott Parkway, Williamsport, Maryland 21795 

240-313-4360   Fax: 240-313-2901 
 

2015 DES Training  
 

ACLS Recertification 
 

Saturday, February 21 09:00-17:00 
Saturday, September 12 09:00-17:00 

 

PALS Recertification 
 

Saturday, February 28 09:00-17:00 
Saturday, September 19 09:00-17:00 

 

CPR Recertification 
 

Tuesday, January 13 18:00-20:00 
Monday, February 23 18:00-20:00 

Monday, April 6 18:00-20:00 
Saturday, May 16 09:00-11:00 
Monday, June 29 18:00-20:00 

Saturday, August 15 09:00-11:00 
Tuesday, Sept 29 18:00-20:00 
Saturday, Nov 21 09:00-11:00 
Monday, Dec 14 18:00-20:00 

 
To register: email Doug Walker  
Doug@life-savingsolutions.com 

 
Any questions or requests for other continuing education classes, please contact DES EMT-P 

Melanie Shank @ 301-491-2454 

mailto:Doug@life-savingsolutions.com

